
Nashik Road - Badnera MEMU Special/01212 - MEMU - CR 
NK/Nashik Road to BD/Badnera Junction (Amravati) 

7h 20m - 476 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NK Nashik Road 21:15 0 1 0 82 551 CR
2 NR Niphad 21:38 21:40 2m 0 1 32 77 550 CR
3 LS Lasalgaon 21:53 21:55 2m 0 1 48 64 595 CR
4 MMR Manmad Junction 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 73 101 558 CR
5 NGN Nandgaon 22:35 22:37 2m 0 1 98 81 464 CR
6 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 140 108 244 CR
7 PC Pachora Junction 23:35 23:37 2m 0 1 185 87 258 CR
8 JL Jalgaon Junction 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 233 52 209 CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 0 2 257 75 205 CR
10 MKU Malkapur 01:25 01:27 2m 0 2 307 73 248 CR
11 NN Nandura 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 335 70 268 CR
12 SEG Shegaon 02:13 02:15 2m 2 2 360 64 276 CR
13 AK Akola Junction 02:50 02:53 3m 2 2 397 70 598 CR
14 MZR Murtizapur Junction 03:25 03:27 2m 0 2 434 37 303 CR
15 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
04:35 0 2 476 - 301 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (17:40)

May 29 2024 (17:40)

1

1


